
Individual Classification
Round 10 - Salisbury

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 31/05/18 21:13:51

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 40 1:08:19.050
2 140 Tom Pidcock Team WIGGINS 40 1:08:19.544 +0.494
3 44 Chris Opie Canyon Eisberg 40 1:08:20.232 +1.182
4 50 Harry Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 40 1:08:20.409 +1.359
5 27 Jonathan McEvoy Madison Genesis 40 1:08:20.470 +1.420
6 26 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 40 1:08:21.158 +2.108
7 40 Andy Tennant Canyon Eisberg 40 1:08:21.446 +2.396
8 365 Ben Tulett TEKKERZ 40 1:08:21.527 +2.477
9 331 George Wood Richardsons Trek 40 1:08:21.629 +2.579
10 20 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 40 1:08:21.791 +2.741
11 42 James Lowsley-Williams Canyon Eisberg 40 1:08:22.412 +3.362
12 81 Liam Davies Vitus Pro Cycling 40 1:08:23.656 +4.606
13 120 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 40 1:08:24.121 +5.071
14 360 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 40 1:08:24.573 +5.523
15 362 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 40 1:08:25.224 +6.174
16 65 Hayden McCormick ONE Pro Cycling 40 1:08:25.393 +6.343
17 46 Charles Page Canyon Eisberg 40 1:08:25.605 +6.555
18 31 Neil van der Ploeg Madison Genesis 40 1:08:25.808 +6.758
19 363 Stefan Schafer TEKKERZ 40 1:08:29.444 +10.394
20 8 Jon Mould JLT Condor 40 1:08:45.363 +26.313
21 84 Harrison Jones Vitus Pro Cycling 40 1:08:56.346 +37.296
22 148 Robert Scott Team WIGGINS 40 1:08:57.932 +38.882
23 60 Emils Liepins ONE Pro Cycling 40 1:09:11.590 +52.540
24 149 Campbell Stewart Team WIGGINS 40 1:09:11.787 +52.737
25 29 George Pym Madison Genesis 40 1:09:12.568 +53.518
26 342 Jake Hales Spirit Tifosi RT 40 1:09:12.788 +53.738
27 340 Marcus Burnett Spirit Tifosi RT 40 1:09:12.836 +53.786
28 67 Jacob Scott ONE Pro Cycling 40 1:09:14.093 +55.043
29 305 James Moss Nuun Sigma Sports - London 40 1:09:14.205 +55.155
30 151 Reece Wood Team WIGGINS 40 1:09:14.378 +55.328
31 80 Julio Alberto Amores Vitus Pro Cycling 40 1:09:15.971 +56.921
32 147 Jaques Sauvagnargues Team WIGGINS 40 1:09:16.506 +57.456
33 110 Jake Womersley Holdsworth Pro Racing 40 1:09:16.732 +57.682
34 7 Tom Moses JLT Condor 40 1:09:19.636 +1:00.586
35 4 Germain Burton JLT Condor 40 1:09:19.751 +1:00.701
36 61 Tom Baylis ONE Pro Cycling 39 1:08:47.771 +1 Lap
37 324 James Jenkins Richardsons Trek 36 1:03:26.213 +4 Laps
38 329 Luke Ryan Richardsons Trek 36 1:03:27.188 +4 Laps
39 64 Chris Latham ONE Pro Cycling 36 1:03:27.944 +4 Laps
40 366 Dan Tulett TEKKERZ 36 1:03:28.988 +4 Laps
41 304 Richard Mardle Nuun Sigma Sports - London 36 1:03:34.300 +4 Laps
42 326 Ollie Maxwell Richardsons Trek 36 1:03:34.566 +4 Laps
43 346 Mike Smith Spirit Tifosi RT 36 1:03:46.624 +4 Laps
44 127 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 36 1:03:47.124 +4 Laps
45 126 Adam Moore Morvelo Basso 36 1:03:48.176 +4 Laps
46 89 Andy Shackel Vitus Pro Cycling 36 1:03:56.324 +4 Laps
47 321 Matt Clements Richardsons Trek 36 1:03:57.123 +4 Laps
48 300 Anthony Anderson Nuun Sigma Sports - London 36 1:04:48.212 +4 Laps
49 345 Jordan Peacock Spirit Tifosi RT 36 1:04:49.701 +4 Laps
50 125 Benjamin Marks Morvelo Basso 36 1:04:51.384 +4 Laps
51 129 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 35 1:03:21.274 +5 Laps
52 306 Lee Smith Nuun Sigma Sports - London 35 1:04:53.211 +5 Laps
53 307 Dylan Thomas Nuun Sigma Sports - London 34 1:04:57.157 +6 Laps
54 87 Grant Martin Vitus Pro Cycling 32 1:03:32.708 +8 Laps

DNF 3 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 24 0:41:49.752
DNF 102 Leon Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 5 9:24.325
DNF 111 Nick Yallouris Holdsworth Pro Racing 3 5:30.347
DNS 343 Stanley Kennett Spirit Tifosi RT 0



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 31/05/18 21:13:51

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1:08:19.050
 2 140 Tom Pidcock Team WIGGINS 1:08:19.544
 3 44 Chris Opie Canyon Eisberg 1:08:20.232
 4 50 Harry Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 1:08:20.409
 5 27 Jonathan McEvoy Madison Genesis 1:08:20.470
 6 26 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:08:21.158
 7 40 Andy Tennant Canyon Eisberg 1:08:21.446
 8 365 Ben Tulett TEKKERZ 1:08:21.527
 9 331 George Wood Richardsons Trek 1:08:21.629
 10 20 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 1:08:21.791
 11 42 James Lowsley-Williams Canyon Eisberg 1:08:22.412
 12 81 Liam Davies Vitus Pro Cycling 1:08:23.656
 13 120 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 1:08:24.121
 14 360 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 1:08:24.573
 15 362 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 1:08:25.224
 16 65 Hayden McCormick ONE Pro Cycling 1:08:25.393
 17 46 Charles Page Canyon Eisberg 1:08:25.605
 18 31 Neil van der Ploeg Madison Genesis 1:08:25.808
 19 363 Stefan Schafer TEKKERZ 1:08:29.444
 20 8 Jon Mould JLT Condor 1:08:45.363
 21 84 Harrison Jones Vitus Pro Cycling 1:08:56.346
 22 148 Robert Scott Team WIGGINS 1:08:57.932
 23 60 Emils Liepins ONE Pro Cycling 1:09:11.590
 24 149 Campbell Stewart Team WIGGINS 1:09:11.787
 25 29 George Pym Madison Genesis 1:09:12.568
 26 342 Jake Hales Spirit Tifosi RT 1:09:12.788
 27 340 Marcus Burnett Spirit Tifosi RT 1:09:12.836
 28 67 Jacob Scott ONE Pro Cycling 1:09:14.093
 29 305 James Moss Nuun Sigma Sports - London 1:09:14.205
 30 151 Reece Wood Team WIGGINS 1:09:14.378
 31 80 Julio Alberto Amores Vitus Pro Cycling 1:09:15.971
 32 147 Jaques Sauvagnargues Team WIGGINS 1:09:16.506
 33 110 Jake Womersley Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:09:16.732
 34 7 Tom Moses JLT Condor 1:09:19.636
 35 4 Germain Burton JLT Condor 1:09:19.751
 36 324 James Jenkins Richardsons Trek 1:10:29.126
 37 329 Luke Ryan Richardsons Trek 1:10:30.209
 38 64 Chris Latham ONE Pro Cycling 1:10:31.049
 39 366 Dan Tulett TEKKERZ 1:10:32.209
 40 61 Tom Baylis ONE Pro Cycling 1:10:33.611
 41 304 Richard Mardle Nuun Sigma Sports - London 1:10:38.111
 42 326 Ollie Maxwell Richardsons Trek 1:10:38.407
 43 346 Mike Smith Spirit Tifosi RT 1:10:51.804
 44 127 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 1:10:52.360
 45 126 Adam Moore Morvelo Basso 1:10:53.529
 46 89 Andy Shackel Vitus Pro Cycling 1:11:02.582
 47 321 Matt Clements Richardsons Trek 1:11:03.470
 48 300 Anthony Anderson Nuun Sigma Sports - London 1:12:00.236
 49 345 Jordan Peacock Spirit Tifosi RT 1:12:01.890
 50 125 Benjamin Marks Morvelo Basso 1:12:03.760
 51 129 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 1:12:24.313
 52 306 Lee Smith Nuun Sigma Sports - London 1:14:09.384
 53 307 Dylan Thomas Nuun Sigma Sports - London 1:16:24.891
 54 87 Grant Martin Vitus Pro Cycling 1:19:25.885
 55 3 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 1:22:05.885
 56 102 Leon Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:25:15.885
 57 111 Nick Yallouris Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:25:35.885
 58 343 Stanley Kennett Spirit Tifosi RT 1:26:05.885


